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National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

L
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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-44409
Institute Name: BAGHMARA COLLEGE, BAGHMARA, DHANBAD

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2500 2500 2500

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including (Including = (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 1903 1865 3768 3763 5 0 0 3236 3215 5 0 16
Program(s)]
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2017-18) 2500 1547 (2019-20) 1256

(2018-19) 2500 1721 (2020-21) 1166

(2019-20) 2500 1323 (2021-22) 995
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)
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200000 (Two lakh)

165500 (One lakh sixty five thousa
nd five hundred)

1900000 (Nineteen lakh )

13170384 (One crore thirty one lak
h seventy thousand three hundred
eighty four)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 1256
0 0 (Zero) 1166
0 0 (Zero) 995

2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount

100000 (One lakh)

100000 (One lakh)

50000 (Fifty thousand)

17752275 (One crore seventy seve

n lakh fifty two thousand two hund
red seventy five)

Utilised Amount

100000 (One lakh)

100000 (One lakh)

50000 (Fifty thousand)

11618699 (One crore sixteen lakh e
ighteen thousand six hundred nine
ty nine)
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Financial Year 2021-22
Utilised Amount

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other 200000 (Two lakh)
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc. 200000 (Two lakh)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2020-21

Utilised Amount

150000 (One lakh fifty thousand)

25000 (Twenty five thousand)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

1 Pradip kumar maji 65  Assistant Professor Male B.Sc. 480

2 Sunil kumar 65  Assistant Professor Male M.COM 468
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Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

2019-20

Utilised Amount

150000 (One lakh fifty thousand)

25000 (Twenty five thousand)

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
Joining Leaving
Date Date
05-11-
1982
03-02-
1983

Association type

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bipin Bihari Singh
Ashok Kumar
Vishwakarma

Dr Krishna Mohan

Prasad Sinha

Rajesh Kumar Jha

Arun Kumar Singh

Sadanand Choudhary

Ram Suchit Prasad

Singh

ChhatraDhari Mahto

Shashi Bhushan Prasad

Dr Pratap Narayan

Pandey

Vijoy Kumar Singh

Dr Binod Kumar Singh

Md Zakir Hussain

Daud Ansari

63

64

63

63

61

62

57

61

59

60

63

56

61

61

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.S

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

444

444

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

396

396

396

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-01-
1985

02-12-
1985

09-09-
1988

09-09-
1988

09-09-
1988

09-09-
1988

09-09-
1988

10-09-
1988

10-09-
1988

14-09-
1988

03-10-
1988

19-07-
1989

19-07-
1989

22-07-
1989

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Neeraj Kumar Singh

Kamlesh Prasad Rai

Dr Ram Sanjivan Singh

Ajay Kumar Singh

Bachchu Pandey

Ajay Kumar Shrivastava

Surendra Kumar

Suman

Sujit Kumar

Ajay Kumar Singh

Dr Shankar Dayal Singh

Dhirendra Kumar Singh

Brahma nand Pandey

Rajeev Pandey

Dharmendra Kumar

60

57

59

55

59

55

59

56

59

52

56

54

52

50

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

384

372

372

372

360

348

336

336

336

336

324

324

312

300

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-01-
1990

23-11-
1991

23-11-
1991

10-12-
1991

30-03-
1992

30-03-
1993

18-01-
1994

04-07-
1994

01-07-
1994

04-07-
1994

20-02-
1995

03-07-
1995

10-01-
1996

05-12-
1997

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

5/6



1/11/23, 3:12 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

31 Dr Ranjan Kumar 55  Dean/ Principal / Director / Male Ph.D
Vice Chancellor

32 Vivek Kumar Singh 33  Assistant Professor Male M.A
33 Sunil Kumar Das 34 Assistant Professor Male M.A
(J Iagree
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14

52

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-06-
2021

03-04-
2018

04-04-
2018

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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