

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-44409

Institute Name: BAGHMARA COLLEGE, BAGHMARA, DHANBAD

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2500	2500	2500			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		1865	3768	3763	5	0	0	3236	3215	5	0	16

Placement & Higher Studies

LICI	o v	oarc	Drogram	/c)]. [lacomont	9 higha	r ctudioc	for	provious 2 v	10 2 rc
UU	J 10	ears	riogiani	I(5)]. r	iacement	∝ mgne	i studies	101	previous 3 y	years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	2500	1547	(2019-20)	1256	0	0 (Zero)	1256
(2018-19)	2500	1721	(2020-21)	1166	0	0 (Zero)	1166
(2019-20)	2500	1323	(2021-22)	995	0	0 (Zero)	995

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	200000 (Two lakh)	100000 (One lakh)	100000 (One lakh)
New Equipment for Laboratories	165500 (One lakh sixty five thousa nd five hundred)	100000 (One lakh)	100000 (One lakh)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1900000 (Nineteen lakh)	50000 (Fifty thousand)	50000 (Fifty thousand)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	13170384 (One crore thirty one lak h seventy thousand three hundred eighty four)	17752275 (One crore seventy seve n lakh fifty two thousand two hund red seventy five)	11618699 (One crore sixteen lakh e ighteen thousand six hundred nine ty nine)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	200000 (Two lakh)	150000 (One lakh fifty thousand)	150000 (One lakh fifty thousand)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	200000 (Two lakh)	25000 (Twenty five thousand)	25000 (Twenty five thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Pradip kumar maji	65	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Sc.	480	Yes	05-11- 1982		Regular
2	Sunil kumar	65	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	468	Yes	03-02- 1983		Regular

3	Bipin Bihari Singh	63	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	444	Yes	15-01- 1985	 Regular
4	Ashok Kumar Vishwakarma	64	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	444	Yes	02-12- 1985	 Regular
5	Dr Krishna Mohan Prasad Sinha	63	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	09-09- 1988	 Regular
6	Rajesh Kumar Jha	63	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	408	Yes	09-09- 1988	 Regular
7	Arun Kumar Singh	61	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	408	Yes	09-09- 1988	 Regular
8	Sadanand Choudhary	62	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	408	Yes	09-09- 1988	 Regular
9	Ram Suchit Prasad Singh	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	408	Yes	09-09- 1988	 Regular
10	ChhatraDhari Mahto	61	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	408	Yes	10-09- 1988	 Regular
11	Shashi Bhushan Prasad	59	Assistant Professor	Male	M.S	408	Yes	10-09- 1988	 Regular
12	Dr Pratap Narayan Pandey	60	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	14-09- 1988	 Regular
13	Vijoy Kumar Singh	63	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	408	Yes	03-10- 1988	 Regular
14	Dr Binod Kumar Singh	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	396	Yes	19-07- 1989	 Regular
15	Md Zakir Hussain	61	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	396	Yes	19-07- 1989	 Regular
16	Daud Ansari	61	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	396	Yes	22-07- 1989	 Regular

17	Neeraj Kumar Singh	60	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	384	Yes	05-01- 1990	 Regular
18	Kamlesh Prasad Rai	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	372	Yes	23-11- 1991	 Regular
19	Dr Ram Sanjivan Singh	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	23-11- 1991	 Regular
20	Ajay Kumar Singh	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	372	Yes	10-12- 1991	 Regular
21	Bachchu Pandey	59	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	360	Yes	30-03- 1992	 Regular
22	Ajay Kumar Shrivastava	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	348	Yes	30-03- 1993	 Regular
23	Surendra Kumar Suman	59	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	336	Yes	18-01- 1994	 Regular
24	Sujit Kumar	56	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	336	Yes	04-07- 1994	 Regular
25	Ajay Kumar Singh	59	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	336	Yes	01-07- 1994	 Regular
26	Dr Shankar Dayal Singh	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	04-07- 1994	 Regular
27	Dhirendra Kumar Singh	56	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	324	Yes	20-02- 1995	 Regular
28	Brahma nand Pandey	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	324	Yes	03-07- 1995	 Regular
29	Rajeev Pandey	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	312	Yes	10-01- 1996	 Regular
30	Dharmendra Kumar	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	300	Yes	05-12- 1997	 Regular

31	Dr Ranjan Kumar	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	14	Yes	03-06- 2021	 Regular
32	Vivek Kumar Singh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	52	Yes	03-04- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
33	Sunil Kumar Das	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	52	Yes	04-04- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual

 \square I agree

Submit